
LOT 5 NICELY ACRES S/D.

758-2328, 762-1636, 792-1847, 80

CORMIER DWAYNE/CORMIER JEANNINE
1559 SW HOWELL STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-6S-17-09597-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

4617.0100 1.00/

08/12/1998 MO
04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 BC 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

34,116
7,550
14,000
55,666
18,887
36,779

HX HB 25,000
11,779
55,666

0

47,916

0848/1745 8/10/1997 WD Q V 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPEN

CORMIER

0805/2174 5/17/1995 QC Q V 01 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER T HEATH & JEAN

BEN CAMPEN

2025
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14337 M H 125 07/29/1998

10545 M H 125 12/08/1995

1999HX Base Yr

1559 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,216 116.9000 70.14 85,290 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 34,116

1,216 1,216 34,116

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 25 1998 1998 3 25 250

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7,550

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


